International Non-Olympic University



H. 0.: 3/106, 1st Floor, Vivek Khand-3, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow-226010 (U.P.) INDIA Tel.: +91-522-2303664, 2303663

Fax: +91-522-2397710

E-mail: info@inou-edu.org, info@non-olympic.org Website: www.inou-edu.org

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Our Accreditations

Sub: "Wanted Professors for E-University"

91)

We would like to introduce ourselves that **International Non-Olympic University** – INOU (www.inou-edu.org), The INOU is Accredited by the **World Council for Regular and Distance Education (WCRDE)**, Supported by **International Nobel Peace Prize Recommendation Forum-INPPRF**, and founded by **International Non-Olympic Committee-INOC.** INOU aim is One World!! One Education!!!



The INOU's new endeavor has been appreciated by the leaders of the world, The H.E. Secretary General-United Nations (UN), H.E. The Secretary General-Organization of Islamic Cooperation-OIC, The H.E. President-European Council-EU, H.E. President of Ireland, Hon'ble Prime Minister of Norway, Hon'ble Prime Minister of Singapore etc., several leaders have sent best wishes for grand success of new educational approach to the new world. Can view few comments; http://www.inou-edu.org/WorldLeaderComments.html



The INOU is world's most credential online educational platform which focuses on innovative courses and research development.



For this purpose, INOU invites all professors act as an INOU professor. The main purpose of appoint for professors which helps to develop the education and research community.

If you are interested in INOU, kindly request you to send signed application form.

If you joined as a professor, the below benefits will be provided for you and your students.

- If you are the professor under INOU, you will get 25% to 30% of fees reduction (for per student recommendation).
- If you like to publish any articles under INOU journals it is completely free for you. Please find below the journal links.
 - 1. http://www.jms.nonolympictimes.org
 - 2. http://www.irjard.nonolympictimes.org
 - 3. http://ijpefs.irjard.nonolympictimes.org
- If you like to publish any book, we will adopt your book materials and publish the book to the market and share the 50% of selling prize.

We appreciate your effort and if you will join as a professor for INOU.

Best Regards,

With Regards,

INOU Legally Controlled By INOC

International Non-Olympic Committee (Ms. Bharti Verma)
Executive (Faculty Affairs)
International Non-Olympic University-INOU
3/106, 1st Floor, Vivek Khand-3, Gomti Nagar,
Lucknow-226010 (U.P.)

India.

Tel.: 00-91-522-2303663, 2303664

Fax-: 00-91-522-2397710 **Skype**: inou-admission2

E-mail: ac2@inou-edu.org; info@inou-edu.org **Website**: www.inou-edu.org, www.wcrde-edu.org

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/InternationalNonOlympicUniversity
LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/profile/view?id=100221768

Twitter : https://twitter.com/inouonline



INOU Supported By INPPRF